

Selfridges Selection The Celebration hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection English Breakfast teabags 60g, Selfridges Selection British peppermint teabags 30g, Selfridges Selection Traditional Hot Chocolate 250g, Selfridges Selection Brazilian Da Terra Ground Coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Chocolate Enrobed Sea Salt Caramels 150g, Selfridges Selection Traditional Chocolate Enrobed Toffee 175g, Selfridges Selection British Shropshire Honey 227g, Selfridges Selection rosemary and sea salt roasted nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Greek Kalamata olives 485g, Selfridges Selection stem ginger shortbread tin 250g, Selfridges Selection demerara sugar shortbread tin 250g, Selfridges Selection British blackberry jam 340g, Selfridges Selection British cherry jam 340g, Selfridges Selection lime curd 205g, Selfridges Selection mini condiment trio 325g, Selfridges Selection Scottish savoury oatcakes 200g, Selfridges Selection crunchy peanut butter 170g, Selfridges Selection Sicilian extra-virgin olive oil 500ml, Selfridges Selection thick-cut orange marmalade 340g, 23" wicker hamper

Selfridges Selection English Breakfast teabags 60g

Ingredients

Indian Assam Black Tea, Sri Lankan Black Tea, Kenyan Black Tea

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 3 g

Energy - kJ 1.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection British peppermint teabags 30g

Ingredients

British Peppermint

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 1 g

Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection hot chocolate 175g

Ingredients

Cocoa Mass, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous Milk Fat(**Milk**), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 16 g

Energy - kJ 2284.0000 per 100g / 365.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 546.0000 per 100g / 87.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.8000 per 100g / 5.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.5000 per 100g / 3.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 46.1000 per 100g / 7.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.4000 per 100g / 6.9000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 8.1000 per 100g / 1.3000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 5.2000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .0200 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Mix four heaped teaspoons of flakes with an equal amount of boiling water and stir until the chocolate has completely dissolved. Add 200 ml hot milk and whisk until combined.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Brazilian Da Terra Ground Coffee 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g
Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Enrobed Sea Salt Caramels 150g

Ingredients

Sugar, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Flavouring: Natural Vanilla) (27%), Cream (**Milk**), Golden Syrup, Sea Salt (2%), Butter (**Milk**), Flavouring:

Natural Vanilla. Milk Chocolate contains cocoa solids 34% min., milk solids 21% min.

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Allergen Information - May Contain

Nuts

Peanuts

Product Claims

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarians

Ovo Vegetarians

Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1816 per 100g / 454 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 433 per 100g / 108 Per Portion

Fat (g) 22 per 100g / 5.5 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14 per 100g / 3.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 55 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0.7 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.2 per 100g / 0.80 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection handmade toffee enrobed in milk chocolate 175g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (32%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, White Sugar, Condensed **Milk** (Whole **Milk**, Sugar), Coconut Oil, Unsalted Butter (**Milk**), Salt, Vanilla Bean Paste, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: Peanuts and Nuts

Product Claims – Suitable For

Vegetarians

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 34% minimum. Milk Solids 21% minimum.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1840/439

Fat (g) 21.6

of which Saturates (g) 14.7

Carbohydrate (g) 58.3

of which Sugars (g) 50.2

Fibre (g) 0.7

Protein (g) 3.3

Salt (g) 0.66

Typical Values Per (14g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 258/61

Fat (g) 3.0

of which Saturates (g) 2.1

Carbohydrate (g) 8.2

of which Sugars (g) 7.0

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 0.5

Salt (g) 0.09

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place, away from direct light

**Produced in Kent, UK, using ingredients
from other countries, for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street
London W1A 1AB**

Selfridges Selection British Heather Honey 227g

Ingredients

Honey

Nutritional Information

Energy - kJ 1272 per 100g

Energy - kcal 304 per 100g

Fat (g) 0.0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 82.4 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 82.1 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0.2 per 100g
Protein (g) No per 100g
Salt (g) 0.0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection rosemary and sea salt roasted nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (**Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds**)(**Almond,Cashew,Peanuts**), Sea Salt, Rosemary, Sugar, Salt, Extra-Virgin Olive Oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2406.0000 per 100g / 722.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 580.0000 per 100g / 174.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 46.0000 per 100g / 13.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 14.0000 per 100g / 4.2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.9999 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 24.0000 per 100g / 7.2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin
United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Greek Kalamata olives 485g

Ingredients

Kalamata Olives, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1986.0000 per 100g / 298.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 481.0000 per 100g / 72.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 51.0000 per 100g / 7.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin
United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection stem ginger shortbread tin 250g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Salted Butter(**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Stem ginger (ginger, sugar), Cornflour, Ground Ginger

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 2238.00 per 100g / 492.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 535.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.60 per 100g / 7.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.40 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61.20 per 100g / 13.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 20.20 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.20 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.80 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .18 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection demerara sugar shortbread tin 250g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Salted Butter(**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Demerara Sugar, Cornflour, Milk Powder(**Milk**)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g
Energy - kJ 2224.00 per 100g / 489.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 532.00 per 100g / 117.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 30.90 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.90 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 61.80 per 100g / 13.60 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 22.40 per 100g / 4.90 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.90 per 100g / .40 Per Portion
Protein (g) 4.80 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion
Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .15 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection British Blackberry Jam 340g

Ingredients

Sugar, Blackberries, Citrus Pectin, Citric Acid

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Jam or marmalade legal information

% Fruit per 100g 55 Total Sugar Content per 100g 61

Product Claims

Suitable For
Coeliacs
Ovo Lacto Vegetarians
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarians
Vegans
Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 17 g
Energy - kJ 1081 per 100g / 184 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 255 per 100g / 43 Per Portion
Fat (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 61 per 100g / 10.4 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61 per 100g / 10.4 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.9 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion
Protein (g) No per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection British cherry jam 340g

Ingredients

Cherries, Sugar, Citrus Pectin, Citric Acid

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Jam or marmalade legal information

% Fruit per 100g 65 Total Sugar Content per 100g 62

Product Claims

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarians

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarians

Vegans

Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 17 g

Energy - kJ 1087 per 100g / 185 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 257 per 100g / 44 Per Portion

Fat (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 62 per 100g / 10.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62 per 100g / 10.5 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.4 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection lime curd 205g

Ingredients

Sugar, Free Range **Egg**, Free Range **Egg** Yolk, Salted Butter (**Milk**), Concentrated Lime Juice (3%), Lime Juice (2%), Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Lime Oil

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims – Suitable For

Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion size 15g

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1614/384 per 100g / 242/58 Per Portion

Fat (g) 15.0 per 100g / 2.3 Per Portion

of which Saturates (g) 7.5 per 100g / 1.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrate (g) 58 per 100g / 8.7 Per Portion

of which Sugars (g) 57.0 per 100g / 8.5 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0.0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.1 per 100g / 0.6 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.25 per 100g / 0.04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 1 month

Produced in Essex UK,

with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street, London W1A 1AB

Selfridges Selection mini condiment set of three 325g

Ingredients

Red Onion Chutney (Red Onions, Sugar, Brown Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Balsamic Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil, Onion Powder, Maldon Sea Salt Flakes, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Garlic Puree, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Chilli Powder), Piccalilli (Sugar, Cumin, Citrus Fibre, Silverskin Onion, Gherkin, Green Beans, Cauliflower, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Parsley, Coriander, White Wine Vinegar, **Mustard** Flour(**Mustard**), Red Chillies, Garlic, **Mustard** Seeds(**Mustard**), Turmeric, Honey, Carrot, Red Pepper, Maldon Sea Salt)(**Mustard**), Apple, Pear & Plum Chutney (Brown Sugar, Red Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Sultanas, Sea Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ground Ginger, Apples, Pears, Plums, Mixed Spice)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g
Energy - kJ 858.0000 per 100g / 172.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 202.0000 per 100g / 40.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) .6000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 45.0000 per 100g / 9.0000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.0000 per 100g / 8.6000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.4000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 1.1000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .5900 per 100g / .1200 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish savoury oatcakes 150g

Ingredients

Scottish **Oatmeal** and **Oatflakes (Cereals containing Gluten)**, Rapeseed Oil, Raising Agent, Sea Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain: Nuts, Mustard, Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 2011 per 100g / 302 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 480 per 100g / 72 Per Portion
Fat (g) 19.5 per 100g / 2.9 Per Portion
Fat (g) 19.5 per 100g / 2.9 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.7 per 100g / 0.4 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 58.2 per 100g / 8.7 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.4 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 12.7 per 100g / 1.9 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 1.8 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0.7 per 100g / 0.10 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use

Product is ready to eat as supplied

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Crunchy Peanut Butter 170g

Ingredients

Toasted **Peanuts (nuts)**, Pink Himayalan Salt

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2560 per 100g / 2560 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 611 per 100g / 611 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.8 per 100g / 47.8 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7 per 100g / 7.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 11.9 per 100g / 11.9 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 6.2 per 100g / 6.2 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7 per 100g / 7.0 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 27.9 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.49 per 100g / 0.49 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use

Ready to eat

Country of Origin
United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Sicilian Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500ml

Ingredients

Extra virgin olive oil

Product Claims:

Suitable for

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Contains alcohol

Nutritional information

Per 100g

Energy (kj)/(kcal) 3700/900

Fat (g) 100.1

of which Saturates (g) 13.8

Carbohydrate (g) 0.0

of which Sugars (g) 0.0

Fibre (g) 0.0

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection thick-cut orange marmalade 340g

Ingredients

Demerara Sugar, Oranges (34%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin. Prepared with 34g of fruit per 100g. Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1027/242

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 60.0

of which Sugars (g) 59.0

Fibre (g) 1.0
Protein (g) 0.7
Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per (15g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 154/36
Fat (g) 0.0
of which Saturates (g) 0.0
Carbohydrate (g) 9.0
of which Sugars (g) 8.9
Fibre (g) 0.2
Protein (g) 0.1
Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 months

Produced in England, with ingredients from other countries, for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street
London W1A 1AB

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up-to-date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality.